THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISMARCH 01, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON MAR 01, 2013.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
02/15/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

13-50020 Roger Wayne McKinney Wendy H. James
Glenda Jean McKinney

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

13-50046

13-50047

13-50021

13-50055

13-50024

12-51365

12-51392

13-50037

Harvey Berton Hoover
Gail D Hoover

Michael Dale Reid
Amber Drinkard Reid

Edward Charles Roche
Tonya Heilig Roche

Sybil Ann Sandoval

Joseph Barrington Smith
Lorie Ann Smith

One Park Vista, LLC
(Cont. From 11/02/12, 11/30/12,
01/18/13)

Stephen J. Wilkes
Andrea L. Wilkes
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Andrea Ward Williams

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Joe O. Brewer

D. Barrett Burge

David L. Cecil

Amy S. Davis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50070

13-50059

13-50054

11-51166

12-51792

13-50051

13-50017

09-52193

13-50028

13-50073

Rebecca Oliver Rothstein

Curtis Plemons
Estina Michelle Plemons

Revonda Denise Helms

Darien Ardith Johnson

Neil William Broere
Lindsey Rae Broere
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Janice Libby Splawn

Jeffrey Gray Gordon

Cameron Scott Cannady
Tammy Brown Cannady
(Cont. From 11/30/12, 01/18/13)

Mary Ann Bush Stevenson

Samuel Michael Fountain

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jason Lee Jelinek

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kristen Scott Nardone

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Stafford Randolph Peebles

Wendell Wes Schollander

James L. Tennant

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

13-50062 Wallburg Farm Equipment Co., Inc.

13-50040 Carl John Dickinson
Ann Elise Dickinson

09-51812 George Herbert Taylor

Teresa Borre Taylor

(Cont. From 01/18/13)

12-51791 Gregory Wayne Gentry

Phyllis Pate Gentry

(Cont. From 01/18/13)

12-51731 Emanuel Montae Walters
Crystal Michelle Walters
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

13-50044 Samuel Cochran

Bonita Marie Cochran

12-51780 Larry Allan Russell

(Cont. From 01/18/13)

13-50031 Alvaro Andres Acosta

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

Phillip E. Bolton

Donald Ray Buie

Sheree Cameron

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51786

12-51767

12-51772

12-51758

13-50038

12-51000

13-50052

13-50075

13-50030

13-50049

David Lee Alberti
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Joseph Leland Mahalick

Beatrice LeCompte Mahalick

(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Matilda Byrne Rupp
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Billy Jeral Philyaw
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Lisbeth R. Burren

Michael S Jordan
Anita M Jordan

Earl Broughton Smith
Phyllis Jane Smith

Jane Allison Bostedt

Mary Patricia Rembert

Ever Daniel Alfaro

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

James D. Gillespie

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

C. Roland Krueger

Stephen D. Ling

Robert F. McLaughlin

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50058

10-52060

12-51730

13-50063

13-50026

10-52060

13-50018

13-50029

13-50072

David Albert Harris
Shannon Barbee Harris

Martha K Sprinkle

Joyce Winecoff

(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Frankie Monroe Keaton

Jessica Erin Keaton

Kenneth Arthur Wheeler
Judy Loraine Wheeler

Martha K Sprinkle

Judith Patricia Newland Barbee

Jamey Shawn Benson

Stephen Michael Eddy

Bobbie Lorene Adams Eddy

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

A. Carl Penney

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
02/15/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
12-51472 Donald Gray Combs Thomas W. Anderson FF
(Cont. From 11/16/12, 11/30/12,
12/14/12, 01/04/13, 01/18/13)
12-51719 Eddie Dale Keene Thomas W. Anderson FF
Moresa Beth Cyphers Keene
(Cont. From 01/18/13, 02/01/13)
12-51776 Christopher Keith Smith Thomas W. Anderson
Mary Elizabeth Turner Smith
(Cont. From 02/01/13)
12-51754 Gary Franklin Utt Thomas W. Anderson
Katherine Celeste Reavis Utt
(Cont. From 01/18/13, 02/01/13)
12-51775 Lisa Ann Pike Walker Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 02/01/13)
12-51222 Mooya Ollie Assasepa PRO SE
(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13,
02/01/13)
13-50043 Cheryl Vanessa Anderson John M. Bahner
13-50042 Betty K Little John M. Bahner

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50041 Christopher Michael Williams John M. Bahner
13-50003 Carol Jean Hurlocker William V. Bost
12-51806 Jeremy Calvin Kepley William V. Bost

(Cont. From 02/01/13)
13-50039 Daniel Michael Murphy William V. Bost
13-50036 Gorie L. Carpenter PRO SE FF
12-51408 Kimberly Ellisa Coiley PRO SE

(Cont. From 11/02/12, 11/16/12,

11/30/12, 01/04/13, 01/18/13)
13-50022 Y olanda Meade Byrd Amy S. Davis
12-51717 Darren Lane Hinson Amy S. Davis

Ashleigh Noland Hinson

(Cont. From 01/18/13)
12-51599 James Wesley Morris Amy S. Davis

(Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13,

01/18/13, 02/01/13)
12-51737 Sandra Lee Knapp Jeffrey P. Farran

(Cont. From 01/18/13, 02/01/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50045

12-51656

12-51607

13-50010

13-50053

13-50034

12-51747

12-51778

12-51697

Robert Homer Worrel
Annamarie Pizzo Worrel

Johnny R Breedlove

Rhonda Hinceman Breedlove
(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13,
02/01/13)

Eric DeWayne Miller
(Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13,
01/18/13, 02/01/13))

Tiffany A. Herring

Peggy Smith Guynn

Terry Leroy Lawrence
Dee Angela Lawrence

Tony Hampton Teague
(Cont. From 01/18/13, 02/01/13)

James Hartsell Wallace
(Cont. From 02/01/13)

Fritz Marcus Luke
(Cont. From 01/18/13, 02/01/13)

Jeffrey P. Farran

J. Stephen Gray

J. Stephen Gray

Brian Hayes

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

C. Roland Krueger

Joshua N. Levy

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51711

12-51522

12-51725

12-51608

12-51783

13-50032

12-51503

12-51415

13-50033

Johnny Robert Jones
Linda Kay Jones
(Cont. From 01/18/13, 02/01/13))

Donald Michael Clark

Peggy Myers Clark

(Cont. From 11/30/12, 12/14/12,
01/04/13, 01/18/13)

Kenneth Ray Smith
Carol Wood Smith
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Robyn Tatum
(Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13,
01/18/13)

Gregory Hugh Huffman
(Cont. From 02/01/13)

Sheryre Bostic Campbell

Robert Nunzio Capizzi
(Cont. From 11/30/12, 12/14/12,
01/04/13, 01/18/13, 02/01/13)

Carroll Marie Carter
(Cont. From 11/16/12, 12/14/12,
01/04/13, 01/18/13)

William Edward Craig
Jennifer Ann Wendorf Craig

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Karen Beth Malay

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50048 Imeldia Campbell Dixon John A. Meadows
13-50025 William Lee Fair John A. Meadows
13-50006 Debbie Gay Stout John A. Meadows
13-50050 Patricia Haynes Tucker John A. Meadows
12-51797 Jimmy Brown Daugherty Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 02/01/13)
13-50004 John Allison Scott Kristen Scott Nardone
13-50035 Harun Jabril Razzak Stafford Randolph Peebles
12-51664 Susan Sheresse Quarles PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13))
13-50027 Roy Alvin Brewer Wendell Wes Schollander

Teresa Marie Ebert Brewer
12-51665 Stephen Allen Carter Wendell Wes Schollander

Joyce Renee Chaplin Carter
(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13,
02/01/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50023 Deborah Jo Marion Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50016 Ali Shabazz Wendell Wes Schollander
12-51537 Kenneth Laird Staton PRO SE

Lisa Michelle Staton

(Cont. From 11/30/12, 12/14/12,

01/04/13, 01/18/13, 02/01/13)
12-51804 Dequilla Gibson Steele PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 02/01/13)
13-50013 Bruce D. Bradsher R. Michael Wells
13-50019 Rodney L. Wallace R. Michael Wells

Tionyia L. Wallace
12-51668 Ihsaan Jihaad Y ork PRO SE

(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13,
02/01/13 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



